

T.P. 6.84 4401.53

2.93 4404.46

T.P. 6.58 4397.88

4.33 4402.21

POINT 27 11.95 4390.26

USE LAST T.P. AS B.M.

B.M. 1.33 4399.21 4397.88

T.P. 6.10 4393.11

2.23 4395.34

T.P. 7.59 4387.75

3.44 4391.19

T.P. 6.00 4386.19

1.51 4386.70

POINT 26 4.87 4381.83

T.P. 7.93 4378.77

2.45 4381.22

T.P. 6.95 4374.27

2.69 4376.96